
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 28.04.2025-03.05.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
13:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT88CCR2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
16:00:00

S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

29-04-2025
13:00:00

29-04-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT89CCR2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
13:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT90CCR2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT359HR2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
16:00:00

S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

30-04-2025
13:00:00

30-04-2025
15:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT116CCR2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-05-2025
08:00:00

02-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

02-05-2025
08:00:00

02-05-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT361HR6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-05-2025
08:00:00

02-05-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT375HR6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


